ALL-PRO REALTY

PRICED FOR QUICK SALE
A BARGAIN AT $209,000. Nearly new 2,200 sq. ft., 4 bdrm. home with a
lot to offer...Main floor laundry and main floor family room with fireplace
and walkout, bright eat-in kitchen with walkout, huge master bedroom with
ensuite bath... Call Dora MacKinnon** to find out about the extras
today. CW93-052

...the obvious choice 873-3377 Tor. 874-3057
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EXTRAS! EXTRAS! - READ ALL ABOUT THEM
This lovely 4 bedroom family home in one of Georgetown's finest areas
offers a large private fully fenced lot with inground pool and slide, two
dacks, central air, fireplace, main floor den, dishwasher, freezer, window
coverings, new hi-eff. furnace, roof re-shingled, alum. soffits eaves, rec.
room with bar - You should make your appointment to view with Dora
MacKinnon**, today - List price $217,700. CW93-053

DORA MacKINNON
ASSOCIATE BROKER™

STARTING OR RETIRING?

Immaculate 3 bedroom
townhouse, located within
walking distance to mall.
Great Tudor style rec room
with bar & extra 3 pc. bath.
New deck. Try your offer.
Now only $127,900. Hurry
- call Dora MacKinnon**
today.

CW93-032

DISCRIMINATING BUYERS TAKE NOTE

must see this 4 bedroom beauty to believe it.
$369,900. Make your appointment with Dora MacKinnon** today.

This home is situated on a 1/2 acre lot in the prestigious Wildwood area. It
offers over 2500 sq. ft. of quality features. Wonderful gourmet kitchen with
sunken family room, 2 fireplaces, lovely oak floors, oak staircase. You

CW93-012

JUST BEYOND THE FRINGE

of Halton. Located in Erin. We offer 25 acres and a custom-buitt 2200 sq. ft.
ranch bungalow. Entertaining is a delight in the spacious dining room, huge
country kitchen and inviting living room. Two fireplaces, three baths, three
garages, two slider walkouts & huge wrap-around deck - Lovely. Private treed
acreage great for the hobby farmer. Great value at $299,000. Call Dora
MacKinnon at 873-3377. CW93-050

.

$185,000

VENDOR NEEDS THIS HOME SOLD! CALL BEFORE IT'S TOO LATE!!
Three bedrooms, main floor family room with fireplace, garage — NEXT TO NEW!!

RM265-92

THE BETTER WAY..DONNA RAE"

S 877-5211
M . 874-3048

"!f'a 24 Hour Pager |

REMBX SUBURBAN
(91) INC.

Donna Rae
Sales Representative*

CANADA

] TRusT

Canada Trust Realty Inc. / Reakor

Canada Trust Realty Inc. / Realtor

Trusted for Service - Respected for Results
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TAX RETURNS SAME DAY
ELECTRONICALLY FILED

Associate Tax Consultants
101 Guelph St. Georgetown

877-2217

HALTON HILLS FIRE DEPARTMENT

Canada Trust Real

REALTOR®
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Well Maintained Country
Bungalow

Featuring: 3 bedrooms, ‘L’ shaped
living room/dining room, finished
rec room, hardwood floors, in-ground
pool in fenced back yard, and much
more! Just minutes from Georgetown
or the 401.
Asking Only $239,900.00

Call: Andy King ~ at 873-1702 (res.)
or 454-0446 (tor.)

Brick Bungalow with Garage

Very well kept 3 bedroom home, plus
in-law suite, on a large 60’ x 100’ lot
(irreg. shape) offers comfortable living,
priced to sell at only:

$156,900.00

Call: Andy King ~ at 873-1702 (res.)
or 454-0446 (tor.)

Major Clean Up Needed!

Under Power of Sale!
Investment opportunity - 4 - one
bedroom living units, previously rented
at $520./ month each. Less than an
hour from Georgetown.

$94,500.00
Asking only $124:960-00

Call: Andy King~ at 873-1702 (res.)
or 454-0446 (tor.)

Solid Acton Bungalow

Featuring: 3 bedrooms, eat-in kitchen,
4 piece & 3 piece baths, extra kitchen
in basement, detcched garage, wood
burning stove and much more.

Offered at $156,900.00
Call: Andy King  at 873-1702 (res.)

or 454-0446 (tor.)
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To: A current market evaluation of their home.

Call: 873-1702 ..,
or 454-0446 ...
Today!

not intended to solicit homes already listed

** associate broker



